
COGNOME NOME
ADAMOLI JACOPO CARLO
AERI FRANCESCO
ALEMAGNA ALESSANDRO
ALEMAGNA DAVIDE
ALFIERI ALESSIO MATTIA
ALLASIA DAVIDE
ARALDI DAVIDE
BARONI MARCELLO
BRESSAN MICHELE DAVIDE
BRIOSCHI EDOARDO PIETRO
CORBELLINI FRANCESCA
DAGHINI ALESSIO
DAGO OC VICTOR JR
D'ANGELO LUCA
DELL'ATTI ANDREA
DI LIBERTO RICCARDO
DOGNINI MATTIA
DONELLI SAMUELE
FAVORITO CHARLES
FERRARESE DANIELE
FONTANILLAS RODRIGUEZ JUAN CARLOS
GARDIOLA JOHN MAVERICK
GIGLIO SAMUELE PIO
GUARDASONI PIETRO EDOARDO
IURILLI FEDERICO
LADINA ANGELO
MANFREDI MATTEO
MARCACCI LORENZO
MARZULLO RICCARDO
MATTANA PAOLETTA
MAZZA STEFANO
MAZZOLENI DAVIDE
MONOPOLI SIMONE
NAZZARI YONGSHENG
Pagani DAVIDE
PRADA LUCA
RUGGIA GERARDO GIUSEPPE
RUSCONI MANUELE
SINGH AMARPREET
TEIXEIRA FERNANDES MANUEL
TONALI GABRIELE
TOSETTI BARBARA
TRIGARI MATTEO
UGGETTI SAMUELE
VALENZIANO MATTIA
VENTURA ANDREA
VIVIANI TOLA' FRANCESCO
ZANOLETTI DENNIS
ZANVETTOR NADIA

PUNTI

50
0
0
0
0
2
0

3
0
0
0
0
0

0
47
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
9
8
0
0
0
0

36
0

0
0

12
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTAL MADNESS TIGER YOUNG



ZUCCHELLI RAOUL
ZUCCHELLI CLAUDIO
ZUCCHELLI GABRIEL

49
51
24


